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DIVISION 9
Plan Holders List for Bid Opening 02-23-2022

File Name Name Organization Email Phone Number of Downloads Latest Download

DI00228.001X William Fulp Smith-Rowe, LLC frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/17/2022 14:55

DI00228.EBSX William Fulp Smith-Rowe, LLC frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/17/2022 14:55

DI00246.EBSX Greg Tucker J.T. Russell and Sons Inc gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225 1 2/21/2022 15:58

DI00246.EBSX Leonard Conway APAC-Atlantic, Inc.  Thompson-Arthur Divisionldconway@apac.com (336)412-6861 3 2/21/2022 9:32

DI00246.EBSX Tyler Sigmon Kemp Sigmon Construction Co., Inc. tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018 2 2/20/2022 17:55

DI00246.EBSX William Fulp Smith-Rowe, LLC frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221 1 2/18/2022 15:24

DI00246.EBSX Brandon Clontz Dellinger Inc. bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551 1 2/17/2022 10:29

DI00246.EBSX Nathan Russell NJR Group nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102 1 2/9/2022 8:59

DI00246.EBSX Brandon Shore Eastern Structures LLC. easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315 2 2/8/2022 11:43

DI00246.EBSX Mike Miller SureLift Inc. mmiller@sureliftinc.com (828) 963-6899 1 2/7/2022 14:22

DI00246.ZIP Nathan Russell NJR Group nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102 1 2/9/2022 8:59

DI00246.ZIP Mike Miller SureLift Inc. mmiller@sureliftinc.com (828) 963-6899 1 2/7/2022 14:22

DI00246.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992 1 2/2/2022 14:37

DI00265.EBSX Wilson Whitehurst Whitehurst Paving Company, Inc. wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296 1 2/18/2022 12:35

DI00265.EBSX Dale Rose Carl Rose  Sons, Inc. carlrosepaving@yahoo.com (336) 835-7506 1 2/3/2022 16:36

L220223I.ZIP Tracy Jolly Reynolds Fence  Guardrail tracy@reynoldsfenceandguardrail.com (704) 753-4992 29 2/22/2022 8:32

L220223I.ZIP Kevin Burns R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646 2 2/21/2022 7:31


